	报考岗位
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
（面试*40％+综合考核*60％）
	综合成绩
（笔试成绩*50％+面试成绩*50％）
	是否进入体检等后续环节

	
	
	
	面试
	综合考核
	合计
	
	

	杨林镇社会保障服务中心
	诸梦璐
	61.00
	86.58
	65.50
	73.93
	67.47
	是

	杨林镇社会保障服务中心
	杨晓蕊
	59.00
	83.00
	69.00
	74.60
	66.80
	否

	杨林镇社会保障服务中心
	李瑞祥
	56.00
	80.16
	67.50
	72.56
	64.28
	否
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